Product Datasheet
EFEN NH Low Voltage High Rupturing Capacity
Fuses and Solid Links
For horizontal and vertical disconnects
DS0045 R3 EFEN NH LV High Rupturing Capacity Fuses and Solid Links 10/2024
NH stands for “low voltage high rupturing
capacity” (from the German: Niederspannungs
Hochleistungs Sicherungen). NH fuses have a

 H
iko Pow
er Engineering Ltd. W
e reserve the right to am
end product details w
ithout notice.
 2
 sales@hikopower.co.nz   0800 473 999    hikopower.co.nz
Product Selection Table: Fuse Links
Hiko Code NH size Rated Current (A)  Hiko Code NH size Rated Current (A)
WEF00006
00
6  WEF2025
2
25
WEF00010 10  WEF2035 35
WEF00016 16  WEF2063 63
WEF00020 20  WEF2080 80
WEF00025 25  WEF2100 100
WEF00035 35  WEF2125 125
WEF00040 40  WEF2160 160
WEF00050 50  WEF2200 200
WEF00063 63  WEF2250 250
WEF00080 80  WEF2315 315
WEF00100 100  WEF2355 355
WEF00125 125  WEF2400 400
WEF00160 160  WEF3315
3
315
WEF1025
1
25  WEF3400 400
WEF1035 35  WEF3500 500
WEF1050 50  WEF3630 630
WEF1063 63  WEF4630 630
WEF1080 80  WEF4800
4a
800
WEF1100 100  WEF41000 1000
WEF1125 125  WEF41250 1250
WEF1160 160  WEF41600 1600
WEF1200 200
WEF1250 250
Product Selection Table: Solid Links
Hiko Code NH size Rated Current (A)
WEFS0 0 160
WEFS1 1 250